 BK1080 v2.1
© 2009 Beken Corporation           Proprietary and Confidential Page 1 of 33
BK1080
Specifications
Beken Internal Data — Signed NDA Required for Distribution
FM Receiver IC
Beken Corporation
Suite 303-304, No.10, 198 Zhangheng Road Zhangjiang High Tech Park,

 BK1080 v2.1
© 2009 Beken Corporation           Proprietary and Confidential Page 33 of 33
11 Order information
Table 13 BK1080 order information
Part number Package Packing MOQ (ea)
BK1080QB QFN24 Tape
Reel 3K
BK1080MB QFN24 Tape
Reel 3K
BK1080XB QFN24 Tape
Reel 3K
BK1080SB SOP16 Tape
Reel 3K
Remark:
MOQ: Minimum Order Quantity